®
The Saker Tab-Tension AcousticPro UHD is an acoustically transparent Ultra High Definition electric/motorized tab-
tensioned projection screen. The AcousticPro UHD material allows sound to pass through the material with minimal
attenuation.
Saker Tab-Tension AUHD Series Product Brochure
Saker Tab-Tension Series
The Saker Tab-Tension AcousticPro UHD is an acoustically transparent Ultra High Definition
electric/motorized tab-tensioned projection screen. The AcousticPro UHD material allows sound to

View Height
(cm)
View Width
(cm)
N.W.
(lbs.)
G.W.
(lbs.)
N.W.
(kgs)
G.W.
(Kgs)
Packaging Dimensions
(LxWxH) Gain Screen Material Case
Color
SKT100UH-E24-AUHD 100"(16:9) 49.1 87.2 124.7 221.5 28.6 37.6 13.0 17.1 111.8"x6.7"x6.3" 1.0 AcousticPro UHD Black
SKT110UH-E24-AUHD 110"(16:9) 54.0 96.0 137.2 243.8 33.2 42.6 15.1 19.3 122.0"x6.7"x6.3" 1.0 AcousticPro UHD Black
SKT120UH-E20-AUHD 120"(16:9) 58.9 104.6 149.6 265.7 35.4 45.1 16.1 20.5 129.7"x6.7"x6.3"
51.7 70.7 23.5 32.1 142.9"x8.5"x7.9"
1.0 AcousticPro UHD Black
SKT135UH-E12-AUHD  135" (16:9) 66.2 117.7 168.1 299.0 1.0 AcousticPro UHD Black
SKT150UH-E12-AUHD 150"(16:9) 73.5 130.7 186.7 332.0 57.0 74.4 25.9 33.8 156.3"x8.5"x7.9"
66.6 88.1 30.2 40.0 182.3"x8.5"x7.9"
1.0 AcousticPro UHD Black
SKT180UH-E3-AUHD  180" (16:9) 88.3 156.9 224.3 398.5 1.0 AcousticPro UHD Black
Saker Tab-Tension AUHD Series Dimensions Table
Model Numbers
Screen
Diag. &